Sonnetse

VattenVagn
lav2
. Artikel nr. Artikel nr. i . , .
Ritnings Pos. Benammning Antal |Vikt/Styck Vikt/Total
Bonnet Leverantor
| A06C-01 tray part
104-0400-1 Ram
5 A06C-02 spray tube
104-0400-2 Spridar ror
A06C-03 hook lock bolt
: 104-0400-3 Krok lasbult
4 M12 self-locking nut
104-0400-4 Lasmutter M12
A06C-04 double head
5 wire connector
104-0400-5 Vatten kontakt
A06C-05 90 degree
6 connector
104-0400-6 90 boj
A06C-06 haxagonal
7 connector
104-0400-7 Rorkoppling
A06C-07 T-junction
8 connector
104-0400-8 T-ror
A06C-08 split pin
Y 104-0400-9 Sprint
10 A06C-09 axis pin
104-0400-10 Saxsprint




Sonnet.se

Vatten vagn

2av2
. Artikel nr. Artikel nr. i . , .
Ritnings Pos. Benammning Antal |Vikt/Styck Vikt/Total
Bonnet Leverantor
1 104-0401-1 tyres Hjul oxen BL
2 104-0401-2 wheel axle Hjulaxel oxen BL
3 104-0401-3 side bottom beam Hjulaxelbalk
4 104-0401-4 supporting pipe Vajerbalk
9 104-0401-5 bolt M10*75 Bult M10x75
6 104-0401-6 R shaped pin Lassprint
7 104-0401-7 bracket for pulley Hallare till Vajer rulle
8 104-0401-8 pulley Rulle till vajer
9 104-0401-9 lock pin for pulley Sprint
10 104-0401-10 self-locking nut M10 Lasmutter M10
11 104-0401-11 middle axle Centrumaxel
12 104-0401-12 bolt M10*50 Bult M10x50
13 104-0401-13 washer 27*45%*2.5 Bricka 27x45x2,5
14 104-0401-14 brake washer 27 Lasbricka
15 104-0401-15 nut M27*1.5 Mutter M27x1,5
16 104-0401-16 self-locking nut M12 Lasmutter M12
17 104-0401-17 connecting plate Stodstag
18 104-0401-18 square hook Dragfaste
19 104-0401-19 bolt M12*75 Bult M12x75
20 104-0401-20 bolt M10*25 Bult M10x25
21 104-0401-21 towing bar Mittbalk
22 104-0401-22 bolt M10*70 Bult M10x70
23 104-0401-23 bracket for winch Vinchbalk
24 104-0401-24 bolt M12*125 Bult M12x125







